Vini rossi in mezzo litro

Triangolo
Merlot
Fabio Zanini

Selezione d’ottobre
Merlot
Matasci

Vallambrosa
Merlot
Tamborini

Tre Terre
Merlot
Chiodi

Sinfonia
Merlot Barrique
Chiericati

Palazzo della Torre
Corvina, Sangiovese,
Rondinella, Ripasso
Allegrini

12.3% vol.

12.0% vol.

12.3% vol.

12.5% vol.

14.0% vol.

13.5% vol.

7.7% IVA compresa

50 cl

50 cl

50 cl

50 cl

50 cl

50 cl

Fr. 28.00

Fr. 32.00

Fr. 36.00

Fr. 32.00

Fr. 44.00

Fr. 42.00



